
PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

Bid Request Number # 18‐19‐077 Addendum 1 Organization PSJA ISD Ebids

Title Foam Hand Soap, Sanitizer and Dispenser Bid Creator Emily Garza

Description Email emily.garza@psjaisd.us

Bid Type Bid Phone

Issue Date 6/27/2019 05:38:49 PM (CT) Fax

Close Date 8/8/2019 03:30:00 PM (CT)

Awarded Suppliers

Name City State Classifications Lines Awarded Award Total Award Reason

Gulf Coast Paper Brownsville TX 3 $209,057.76 Low Bid

Page 1
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

Line Qty UOM Description Manufacturer Manuf. #
Award 

Response
Award 

Quantity
Awarded 
Supplier Award Reason

1 6912 CASE Foam Hand Soap, Refresh Azure Foam SCJohnson Professional AZU1L $27.98 6912 Gulf Coast Paper Low Bid
2 720 CASE Foam Hand Sanitizer, Deb Instant Deb Stoko 55857 $21.75 720 Gulf Coast Paper Low Bid
3 3000 EA Soap and Sanitizer Manual Dispenser Proline Curve 1000 91128 $0.00 3000 Gulf Coast Paper Low Bid

Page 2
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

1

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes / Alternate Description Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD Gulf Coast Paper 6912 CASE $27.98 $193,397.76 AZFW ‐ DEB REFRESH AZURE FOAM HAND SOAP)6/1 LTR SCJohnson Professional AZU1L

[ALT1] Gateway Printing 6912 CASE $29.39 $203,143.68 Case = 6/1000ML Afia Earth Sense Certified Green Foam Afia NLL‐043357

[ALT1] CC Distributors, Inc. 6912 CASE $30.52 $210,954.24 Clario Pink Foaming Skin Cleanser    6‐1000ml/Case BETCO 7502900

[ALT1] Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 6912 CASE $31.54 $218,004.48 Kutol 69041. Dispensers installed at no charge. Kutol 69041

[ALT1] Hillyard, Texas 6912 CASE $32.40 $223,948.80 Hillyard Affinity Cucumber‐Melon Premium Foaming Soap 4‐

1,250mL cartridges per case3100 squirts per cartridge times 4 

= 12,400 pump squirts per case.

Hillyard HIL0039803

Rio Paper & Supply, LLC 6912 CASE $37.50 $259,200.00 Please Note: Bidding on Equal, Manufacturer: Buckeye 

Symmetry, Part # 9009‐1500, Name: Symmetry Green 

Certified Foaming Soap. Size 1,250 ml. bag / 6 per case. Please 

see attachments for specs, SDS, and literature for product.

SCJohnson Professional AZU1L

[ALT1] Medline Industries, Inc. 10368 Case $30.45 $315,705.60 4 EA/CS (FREE DISPENSERS PER PURCHASE OF HAND SOAP 

PRODUCT)? Spectrum foaming hand soap is gentle enough for 

everyday use? Moisturizing formula for soft hands”

Medline HHSP1000FM

[ALT1] Full Stop Equipment LLC 6912 CASE $59.30 $409,881.60 Tropical Fragrance Foam Hand Soap. Size: 1250 ml cartridge / 

6 Cartridges per Case

Global Industrial 640809

2

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes / Alternate Description Manufacturer Manufacturer #
AWARD Gulf Coast Paper 720 CASE $21.75 $15,660.00 IFNAC ‐ DEB INSTANT FOAM NON‐ALCOHOL HAND SANITIZER 

6/1 LTR

Deb Stoko 55857

[ALT1] Hillyard, Texas 720 CASE $29.40 $21,168.00 Hillyard Affinity Alcohol Free Foaming Instant Han Sanitizer 4‐

1,250mL cartridges per case 3100 squirts per cartridge times 4 

= 12,400 pump squirts per case.

Hillyard HIL0040303

[ALT1] Gateway Printing 720 CASE $35.79 $25,768.80 Case = 6/1000ML Afia Alcohol Free Hand Sanitizer Afia NLL‐044557

[ALT1] CC Distributors, Inc. 720 CASE $36.91 $26,575.20 Clario Alcohol Free Hand Sanitizer   6‐1000ml/Case BETCO 7522900

Rio Paper & Supply, LLC 720 CASE $43.64 $31,420.80 Please Note: Bidding on Equal, Manufacturer: Buckeye 

Symmetry, Part # 9015‐1120, Name: Symmetry Non‐Alcohol 

Foaming Hand Sanitizer with Allantion and Aloe. Size: 1250 ml. 

per bag. 6 per case. Please see attachments for specs, SDS, 

and literature for product.

Deb Stoko 55857

[ALT1] Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 720 CASE $43.85 $31,572.00 Kutol 68241. Dispensers installed at no charge. Kutol 68241

[ALT1] Medline Industries, Inc. 1080 CASE $52.28 $56,462.40 4 EA/CS (FREE DISPENSERS PER PURCHASE OF HAND 

SANITIZER)? Foaming hand sanitizer with 70% ethyl alcohol is 

effective at eliminating 99.99% of many common harmful 

germs and bacteria in as few as 15 seconds? Added 

moisturizers help reduce dry skin? Foam formula evaporates 

quickly on hands? CHG‐compatible”

Medline HH70F1000

[ALT1] Full Stop Equipment LLC 720 CASE $99.89 $71,920.80 Fragrance‐free, dye free, 62% Ethyl alcohol foam sanitizer. 

Size: 1250 ml cartridge / 6 Cartridges per Case

Global Industrial 640813

3

Supplier QTY UOM Price Extended Supplier Notes / Alternate Description Manufacturer Manufacturer #

Rio Paper & Supply, LLC 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 Please Note: Bidding on Equal, Manufacturer: Buckeye 

Symmetry Dispensers for Both Item #1 and Item # 2. PSJA ISD 

qualifies for Custom Logo Dispensers at no charge. Please see 

attachments for specs.

Proline Curve 1000 91128

AWARD Gulf Coast Paper 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 FREE OF CHARGE DISPENSERSPBD ‐ DEB FOAM SOAP 

DISPENSERHSD ‐ DEB FOAM NON‐ALCOHOL SANITIZER 

DISPENSER

Proline Curve 1000 91128

[ALT1] Medline Industries, Inc. 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 ? Manual front push dispenser holds the Spectrum line of 

hand sanitizers as well as the Medline gel hand 

sanitizersMANDISPB‐ BLACK      MANDISPW‐ WHITE

MEDLINE MANDISPB/ Black  

MANDISPW/ White

[ALT1] Full Stop Equipment LLC 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 Manual Dispenser for foam hand soap/sanitizer ‐ Color: Black Global Industrial 640805

[ALT1] Hillyard, Texas 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 Hillyard Affinity Manual DispenserBlack Dispenser HIL22281 Hillyard HIL22280

[ALT1] Gateway Printing 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 Afia dispensers will be free with the proposed purchase of 

soap and hand sanitizer.

Afia NLL‐4216/4217

[ALT1] Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 252850 Kutol SS001BK31. Kutol SS001BK31

[ALT1] CC Distributors, Inc. 3000 EA $0.00 $0.00 Clario Black Manual DispenserFree when awarded bid item # 1 

or Bid Item # 2.

BETCO 9182200

[ALT2] CC Distributors, Inc. 3000 EA $0.75 $2,250.00 Clario Black Manual Dispenser WITH CUSTOMIZABLE SCHOOL 

LOGO LABEL**must be ordered in increments of 96ea**

BETCO 9182200

Foam Hand Soap, Refresh Azure Foam, or Equal

Foam Hand Sanitizer, Deb InstantFOAM Non‐Alcohol PURE, or equal

Soap and Sanitizer Manual Dispenser, BLACK, Deb Washroom & Shower Manual Dispenser, or equal.

Page 3
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

Participation Summary - As of 08/29/2019

Participant Name Response Date Response Status Contact City State Invitation Type Invitation Date Owner
Gateway Printing 08/06/2019 Submitted Chris Diaz Edinburg TX Manual 06/27/2019 Lin Miller
CC Distributors, Inc. 08/06/2019 Submitted Corpus Christi TX Manual 06/27/2019 John Grey, COO
Hillyard, Texas 08/02/2019 Submitted Mario Gonzales San Antonio TX Automatic 06/27/2019 Robb Ensign
Medline Industries, Inc. 08/02/2019 Submitted Northfield IL Charles N. Mills, CEO
Rio Paper & Supply, LLC 07/31/2019 Submitted Jesus A. Sanchez Pharr TX Manual 06/27/2019 Rick Cantu
Gulf Coast Paper 07/30/2019 Submitted Jessica Cavazos Brownsville TX Automatic 06/27/2019 Jason Tillis
Safeway Supply Inc (Hunte) 07/18/2019 Submitted Johnny Hunte San Antonio TX Automatic 06/27/2019 Garth Hunte
Full Stop Equipment LLC 07/26/2019 Submitted Elias Macias La Joya TX Elias Macias Jr.
Cintas Corporation #538 Unsubmitted Roger Rodriguez Mercedes TX Automatic 06/27/2019
L & M Food Service Inc. Unsubmitted Joshua Flanders Henderson NV
MATTS BUILDING MATERIAL 07/29/2019 No Bid DAVID CASTILLO PHARR TX Automatic 06/27/2019
C.E.D. / Valmac Electric Supply07/25/2019 No Bid Ricardo Casarez Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Nightlock RGV Distributor LLC.07/24/2019 No Bid Michael Perez McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
PRINTEX EXPRESS (NORTH 07/17/2019 No Bid YOLI MARTINEZ Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
X-GRAIN SPORTSWEAR (INV07/15/2019 No Bid KIM MARSH PEOSTA IA Automatic 06/27/2019
Champion Awards and Appare 07/11/2019 No Bid Juan Valdez Weslaco TX
Champion Teamwear (It's Gree06/28/2019 No Bid Jaime Bohnenblust Manhattan KS Automatic 06/27/2019
Youthlight, Inc. 06/28/2019 No Bid Sandra C. McCarthy Chapin SC
Unipak Corp. 06/28/2019 No Bid BROOKLYN NY Automatic 06/27/2019
MIDWEST TECHNOLOGY PR 06/28/2019 No Bid ARLENE KENNEDY SIOUX CITY IA Automatic 06/27/2019
Riddell (Riddell / All American) 06/28/2019 No Bid Pam Garner Chicago IL Automatic 06/27/2019
Trinity3 Technology 06/28/2019 No Bid Kendell Rickman Saint Paul MN Automatic 06/27/2019
MGM PRINTING 06/27/2019 No Bid Emily Zurita McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Caprice Electronics, Inc. Viewed Michael Kluger Brooklyn NY
Construction Journal LLC Viewed Pamela Exton Stuart FL Automatic 06/27/2019
Deltek Viewed Source Management Herndon VA
gargon power services llc (Juan Viewed Juan Garcia san juan TX
Indoff, Inc. (Indoff, Incorporated Viewed Kansas City MO
Medicaleshop Inc. Viewed Asrar Ahmed New Milford CT
Mercer Technologies Firm Viewed Garrett Mercer Gary IN
Moore Medical LLC Viewed Devlin Hugh Chicago IL Automatic 06/27/2019
Sanchez Building Supplies, Inc Viewed Juan Sanchez Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
2M Lighting RGV Pete Ostrowski Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ABC Custom Advertising (Mark Martha J Miller McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ABSOLUTE Services (LMH & L Larry Helgeson McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Accredited Lock Suppy Co (Acc Secaucus NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
Ace Promotions Pat Garcia San Benito TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Adept Facilities & Design, Inc. Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Advanced Blending, Inc. DBA: Marguerite Burton Forest Hill TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Aircool Tech-ACT, Corp Celeste Cantu Alamo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Alamo Iron Works (Vallen Distr Velma Quintanilla Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
All American Poly Piscataway NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
Allstates Coatings Company (L Gladewater TX Automatic 06/27/2019
All-Valley Screenprinting Rod Zamora McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Alpha and Omega Cleaning Se Ismael De Leon Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ALPHA CUSTOM SHIRTS edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Alvarez Roofing LLC Marco Alvarez Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
America Team Sports Matt Smith Richardson TX Automatic 06/27/2019
American Industrial Supplies & Ruben Diaz Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ASAP Printing Solutions (O'Co Sean O' Connor McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ASPEN Refrigerants, Inc. Vashti Maraj Long Island City NY Automatic 06/27/2019
Au Concepts & Designs Greg Gold Liberty Hill TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Authentic Promotions.com Peter Carmazzi Carmichael CA Automatic 06/27/2019
Bell's Security Sales Inc Rick Middleton BLOOMFIELD NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
Blessed Creations Alamo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
BM Benchmark Construction, L McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
BOB RODRIGUEZ CONSTRU TONY RODRIGUEZ San Juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Bon Tool Co Paul Bender Gibsonia PA Automatic 06/27/2019
Boost Metal Sully Villarreal McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Bros Pressure Washing and St John Ramirez Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
BSN Sports, LLC (Varsity Bran AR Department Dallas TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Buffalo Construction LLC. FRED GUERRA WESLACO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Burton Companies (Burton Com Scott Vaughan Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
C&H Distributors, LLC William Rose Chicago IL Automatic 06/27/2019
CAPA Texas junior ocampo Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Castcon Construction Co., LLC Robert Castaneda, Jr. Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Celso Gonzalez Construction Celso Gonzalez Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Center Stone Services Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Central Plumbing & Electric Su Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
CENTRAL POLY-BAG CORP. Andrew Hoffer Linden NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
Champion Flooring LLC Carol Werket Pittsburg KS Automatic 06/27/2019
Cheers, Etc., Inc. (Cheers, Etc1 Garland TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Christy's Custom Designs and Christina Esparza Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019

Page 4
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

Commercial Kitchen Parts & Se D'Ann Ivers San Antonio TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ConstructConnect Cincinnati OH Automatic 06/27/2019
Construction Bid Source (Plan Felton CA Automatic 06/27/2019
Continental Flooring Company Tracy Johnson Scottsdale AZ Automatic 06/27/2019
Custom Sportswear, Inc. Ron Duzenski Sewell NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
D & R Commercial Glass LLC Robert Gomez McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Daikin Applied (Daikin Applied Joanne Lawson Chicago IL Automatic 06/27/2019
daisy's embroidery GLORIA CANTU san juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Dance Sophisticates lee Gibson Indianapolis IN Automatic 06/27/2019
DANZGEAR Keith Moravits SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Daxwell Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Dealers Electrical Supply Co. Orlando Cruz Waco, Texas TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Delegard Tool of Texas Paul C. Nave Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Devin Distributing & Packaging Sandra Salinas Palmhurst TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Diamond G Services, LLC Carlos A. Garcia McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Diaz Floors & Interiors, Inc. Andres Diaz, Sr. Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Doggett Heavy Machinery Serv Andy Ramos San Juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ECOEFFECT Alejandro Alanis McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Econ Group, LLC Gilbert Enriquez Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ELITE PROMOTIONS Rossy Galarza Brownsville TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Elsa Auto & Truck Parts Lupe Garza Elsa TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Embroidery Express Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Fairway Supply, Inc. Kathy Millican Austin TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Floyette Originals Leeann Tietz Red Oak TX Automatic 06/27/2019
GA ADVERTISING (Fidelfo Loz FIDELFO LOZANO Laredo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Gail's Flags & Golf Course Acc Dan Raulins Haltom City TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Gandy Ink (G&G Investments) John Gandy San Angelo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Garments To Go, Inc. Samantha Bernacky Bastrop TX Automatic 06/27/2019
General contractor/Constructio Tommy Canul Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
General Garage Door Service, Manuel chapa Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Ginger Snaps Apparel (Clark F John Robertson Mesquite TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Go UnderGround harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Gomez screenprinting Mercedes TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Gonzalez Enterprises, LLC Eli Gonzalez Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
GRANDE VALLE APPAREL (A Adan Martinez SAN BENITO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
GRANDE VALLEY BUILDERS MANUEL PEREZ MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Groggy Dog Sportswear Mary Ann Chambers DENTON TX Automatic 06/27/2019
GTL LIGHTING (CLAY BRANC Michael Lee Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
HDL ENTERPRISES HERIBERTO LOPEZ WESLACO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
HIDALGO ALL STARS SCREE JOSE LOPEZ HIDALGO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
High End Advertising Mariano Nunez Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
High Point (Western BRW Pap Jane Lopez Dallas TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Hi-LoContractor LLC Edmundo Carreon Elsa TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Holchemont, Ltd. Annette Carmona McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Home Design Center (V&L ENT Victor Cantu McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Hunt & Woodruff Construction  Keith F. Hunt Laguna Vista TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Hurricane Fence Co (Hurfco In Roy Garrison III Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
IFI Industrial Forklift, Inc Donato Vera Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Imprezos Pro Uniforms LLC Francisco Javier MoralePharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Independent Living Aids LLC Karin Danza Buffalo NY Automatic 06/27/2019
International Carpet One (Yesh Francisco Galvan Brownsville TX Automatic 06/27/2019
INTERNATIONAL ROADWAY LINDA TRAHAN HUMBLE TX Automatic 06/27/2019
JC Sports Con-Action, Inc. Alex Rios EDINBURG TX Automatic 06/27/2019
JCO "the door people" Joe Perez EDINBURG TX Automatic 06/27/2019
JGA ROOFING SYSTEMS, LL Waco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
JOHNSON CONTROLS FIRE P Heather Foster ROUND ROCK TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Jolvaz LLC dba RIO-TECH Connie Garza McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
JR RAMON & SONS INC (JR(J Joe R Ramon III SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Justin Seed Co. Justin TX Automatic 06/27/2019
kautsch lumber co inc kookii crerar alamo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Kimball Midwest (Midwest Moto Katelyn Pankuch Columbus OH Automatic 06/27/2019
LARRY WUNSCH AND ASSOC JOHN FREEMAN SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Lawson Products Inc Chicago IL Automatic 06/27/2019
Leapin Leotards Ltd. Jim Price Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Lewis Electric Motors, Inc. Enrique Mendez HARLINGEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Lexine Inc Frank Martinez McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Little Giants Learning Center Alamo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Lumatec Lighting Service Victor T Rios McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
LUNA GLASS LLC JOSE LUNA MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
MARK HOSKINS ENTERPRIS Mark Hoskins MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
MARKS PLUMBING PARTS (J LEE HICKEY FORT WORTH TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Matco Tools (Matco Tools Corp Mike Zappia Stow OH Automatic 06/27/2019
McAllen Sports Inc. Joe Escamilla McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
McCoys Building Supply (McCo Tina McArthur San Marcos TX Automatic 06/27/2019
McLemore Building Maintenanc Dave Prewitt Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
MCM Sporting Goods, Inc. Norma or Jorge Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019

Page 5
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019



PHARR - SAN JUAN - ALAMO I.S.D.
FOAM HAND SOAP, SANITIZER AND DISPENSER BID # 18-19-077

BID OPENING: AUGUST 8, 2019 @ 3:30 P.M.

MEGA RACKS LLC (GERARD GERARDO DAVALOS McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
MEGA SUPPLY LLC LAURA MALDONADO MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
MH ENTERPRISES (MH ENTE Miyoung Hong McKinney TX Automatic 06/27/2019
National Chemical Laboratories Tom Lesher Philadelphia PA Automatic 06/27/2019
NFCS, LLC Rudy Ramirez Wylie TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Noble Texas Builders La Feria TX Automatic 06/27/2019
OMA INDUSTRIES, LLC Lucia Valdez HARLINGEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
OVERHEAD DOOR OF SOUT KARLA ARREOLA EDINBURG TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Performance Safety Group I, LP Drew Allrich St. Louis MO Automatic 06/27/2019
Petrogas Group of McAllen, LL McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Pinturas & Lacas (PPG Paints) Rudy Garza Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
PLUMBMASTER INC RICHARD PLACE ATLANTA GA Automatic 06/27/2019
PPG Architectural Finishes, Inc Ernie Garcia McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
PRET A PORTER Brownsville TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Print House Uniforms & Promo Felipe Gomez MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
print spot solutions weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Pro Tech Mechanical, Inc. Jeremy Fojtik Corpus Christi TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ProActive Roof Systems and C David Gordon Las Cruces NM Automatic 06/27/2019
PROFESSIONAL POLISH, INC VANESA GONZALEZ FORT WORTH TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Promo Masters Edna J. Pena Palmhurst TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Promo Universal LLC Anthony Anzaldua Corpus Christi TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Pro-Tech Exterminating (Raul M Raul Martinez McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
PYRAMID SCHOOL PRODUC CANDY ESTES TAMPA FL Automatic 06/27/2019
RCA Building Materials Inc. Gustavo Rea Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
REFCO (R E Friedrichs Compa Vicki Delgado McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Region 1 Repair, LLC John E Yeupell Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Rex Widle Plbg San Juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
RGV Glass Inc Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
RGV GUARDIAN ENTERPRIS Rick Romo PHARR TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Rio Air, LLC Antonio Lerma pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Rio Grande Valley Chapter Ass Perry A. Vaughn Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
RISICA & SONS, INC. RON RISICA EDINBURG TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Rmz Kleaning Zolutions LLC (J Jesus Ramirez Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
RODRIGUEZ SCREEN PRINT RODRIGUEZ SCREEN San Juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Romo Contractors, LLC Romo Contractors LLC Laredo TX Automatic 06/27/2019
RUDIS (Trihex Athletic Apparel Kyle Visconti Marysville OH Automatic 06/27/2019
Schaeffer Manufacturing Co. Customer Service/ SaleSt. Louis MO Automatic 06/27/2019
School Tee Factory (Custom S Ron Duzenski Sewell NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
SCOTT ELECTRIC MARK TROUTMAN GREENSBURG PA Automatic 06/27/2019
SERVICE SHADE SHOP (YBA SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Six Shooter Softwawsh (Sixto G Sixto Garza MCALLEN TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Southeastern Performance App Pete Weeks Dothan AL Automatic 06/27/2019
Southen Stone, LLC. Donna TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Southern smiles photography Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Stage Accents (Intermedia) Lisa Hone Northvale NJ Automatic 06/27/2019
STANBURY UNIFORMS, INC. BROOKFIELD MO Automatic 06/27/2019
STC&FCo David Enriquez EDINBURG TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Surplus Supply Co Philip Leonard Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
TDIndustries, Inc. Lorraine Vuong Houston TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Team Connection, Inc. (Conne High Point NC Automatic 06/27/2019
THE BURMAX COMPANY, INC VANESSA SCHULTZ HOLTSVILLE NY Automatic 06/27/2019
The Supply Room Inc Crystal Valachi Oxford AL Automatic 06/27/2019
Tint-On-Wheels (David Padilla) David Padilla Mcallen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
tng Worldwide, Inc. Tim Talford New Hudson MI Automatic 06/27/2019
Trane Company Rigoberto Garza Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
T-Shirts Unlimited (Irma Tirado Irma Tirado Weslaco TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Twin City Hardware, Inc. (TCH Joe Gandara Oakdale MN Automatic 06/27/2019
Valley Sports Normalinda Ortiz Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Valley Striping Corp Mission TX Automatic 06/27/2019
ValTex (Figuroa & Sons, Inc.) Felipe Lopez McAllen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Varsity Spirit Fashion (Varsity B MEMPHIS TN Automatic 06/27/2019
VCI Builders, Inc. Joe Arredondo MISSION TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Vertex Marketing Dr. Sue Bayer Stafford TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Virtual Builders Exchange Jeannette Olguin SAN ANTONIO TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Visceral Illumination Code LLC VISCERAL ILLUMINAT Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
WasteZero Inc. Ian Noble RALEIGH ND Automatic 06/27/2019
Western BRW -Bosworth Pape Cindy Leander Dallas TX Automatic 06/27/2019
WINDSHIELDS XPRESS (JUA JUAN CARLOS ISASI PHARR TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Wright Cleaners (Jose C. Gonz Jose C. Gonzalez Harlingen TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Xpress Printing and Embroidery Dayanne Villegas Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
xtremetees embroidery saldivar san juan TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Yanitor Paper and Supplies, LL Carlos Franco Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Ygriega Environmental Service Arnold A. Maldonado Edinburg TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Your Style Screen Printing Jessica Ledezma Pharr TX Automatic 06/27/2019
Zitro Electric Mike Pena Palmview TX Automatic 06/27/2019

Page 6
TAKEN TO BOARD OF EDUCATION / SEPTEMBER 9, 2019


